

---

## Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56682841

---

Data publicarii	04.05.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.724,72 RON - 1.724,72 RON

---

Descriere: Robinet gradina 1 buc\*9.66=9.66 Teava rot. 101 1 buc\*214.29=214.29 Vopsea 3+1 2 buc\*29.41=58.82 Vopsea verde 2 buc\*16.80=33.60 Lazuran nuc media 1 buc\*63.70=63.70 Diluant 509 2 buc\*10.59=21.18 Pensula 70, 50, 40 3 buc\*4.60=13.80 Unsoare 400 gr 2 buc\*12.19=24.38 Otel lat 50\*5 1 buc\*52.00=52.00 Teava rec. 80\*60.4 2 buc\*264.70=529.40 Teava rec. 60\*40\*2 1 buc\*70.27=70.27 Otel lat 25\*10 1 buc\*60.84=60.84 Otel lat 40\*40 1 buc\*35.55=35.55 Expander 1 buc\*10.08=10.08 Teava rec. 60\*40\*3 1 buc\*124.37=124.37 Cornier 40\*40 2 buc\*82.35=164.70 Disc 115\*1 5 buc\*3.36=16.80 Plasa sudata 4 2 buc\*103.56=207.12 Racord semiholander 2 buc\*0.55=1.10 Diblu 8 2 buc\*0.44=0.88

---